Apache Corporation 3 O-0 Q\g- 3%\5 3

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

T -2- Ns- 3%
W55 & 345/

513 5.13 12 0.88 4.49 4.49
994 4.81 1 1.75 8.42 12.91
1476 4.82 1 1.75 8.44 21.34
1991 5.15 1 1.75 9.01 30.35
2500 5.09 1 1.75 891 39.26
3007 5.07 1 1/4 2.19 11.09 50.35
3636 6.29 13/4 3.06 19.26 69.62
3983 3.47 13/4 3.06 10.63 80.24
4491 5.08 1172 2.63 13.34 93.58
5124 6.33 11/4 2.19 13.85 107.42
5506 3.82 1 1.75 6.69 114.11
6110 6.04 1 1.75 10.57 124.68
7083 9.73 1172 2.63 25.54 150.22

Archie Bfown - Gqﬁe@l@anager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

BRANDI ROGHAIR
My Commission Expires

Notary Publlc ]
August 28, 2010




